Academic Summary | CalCentral

CALCENTRAL

Academic Summary

Student Profile

Name
Student ID

Major

Academic Career
Level

Terms Information

Cumulative Units

Cumulative GPA

Enroliment

Benjamin Ryan Ulrich

3032857518

Undergrad Letters & Science
Computer Science BA

Undergraduate

Senior

Terms in Attendance
7

Expected Graduation
Spring 2021

Consult your college advisor with questions or concerns.

Total Units 128.4
Transfer Units 52.4
P/NP Total 20
P/NP Passed 16
3.980

Undergraduate Transfer Credit

Institution
Ohlone College

Ohlone College
Ohlone College
College Of Alameda

5/28/20

, 10:50 AM

Transfer Credit Report

Units Exam/Other Credits Units
28.000 Advanced Placement (AP) 21.400
28.000 Total Exam Units:  21.400
28.000

3.000

Totals: 31.000

https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/academic_summary

Page 1 of 3


https://bcsweb.is.berkeley.edu/psp/bcsprd/EMPLOYEE/SA/c/UC_TC_TRN_CDT_FL.UC_TC_TRN_CDT_S_FL.GBL?ucFrom=CalCentral&ucFromText=My%20Academics&ucFromLink=https%3A%2F%2Fcalcentral.berkeley.edu%2Facademics%2Facademic_summary
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/dashboard

Academic Summary | CalCentral

Fall 2017

Class
COMPSCI 61A

COMPSCI 197
MATH 1B
PHILOS 2
PUBPOL 198

Spring 2018
Class
COMPSCI 61B
COMPSCI 197
ELENG 16A
HISTORY 7B

Fall 2018

Class
COMPSCI 61C

COMPSCI 70
ELENG 16B
UGIS 192C

Spring 2019
Class
COMPSCI 188
EECS 126
EECS 127

Title

The Structure and Interpretation of Computer
Programs

Field Study
Calculus
Individual Morality and Social Justice

Directed Group Study

Title
Data Structures

Field Study
Designing Information Devices and Systems |

Introduction to the History of the United States: The
United States from Civil War to Present

Title

Great Ideas of Computer Architecture (Machine
Structures)

Discrete Mathematics and Probability Theory
Designing Information Devices and Systems I

Supervised Research: Biological Sciences

Title
Introduction to Artificial Intelligence

Probability and Random Processes

Optimization Models in Engineering

https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/academic_summary

Un.
4.0

1.0
4.0
4.0
20

Un.
4.0

1.0
4.0
4.0

Un.
4.0

4.0
4.0
1.0

Un.
4.0

4.0
4.0

Gr.

Gr.

Gr.

A+

Gr.

5/28/20, 10:50 AM

Pts.
16.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pts.
16.0

0.0
16.0
14.8

Pts.
16.0

16.0
16.0
0.0

Pts.
16.0

16.0
16.0

Page 2 of 3


https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/compsci-61a-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/compsci-197-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/math-1b-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/philos-2-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2017/class/pubpol-198-2017-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018/class/compsci-61b-2018-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018/class/compsci-197-2018-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018/class/eleng-16a-2018-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2018/class/history-7b-2018-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018/class/compsci-61c-2018-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018/class/compsci-70-2018-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018/class/eleng-16b-2018-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2018/class/ugis-192c-2018-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019/class/compsci-188-2019-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019/class/eecs-126-2019-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019/class/eecs-127-2019-B

Academic Summary | CalCentral

UGIS 192C

Fall 2019

Class
AFRICAM 4A

COMPSCI 170
COMPSCI 189
COMPSCI 199

Spring 2020
Class
COMPSCI 161
COMPSCI 162
COMPSCI 168
COMPSCI 195

Fall 2020

Class
COMPSCI 164

EECS 149

Berkele

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

Supervised Research: Biological Sciences

Title
Africa: History and Culture

Efficient Algorithms and Intractable Problems
Introduction to Machine Learning

Supervised Independent Study

Title
Computer Security

Operating Systems and System Programming
Introduction to the Internet: Architecture and Protocols

Social Implications of Computer Technology

Title
Programming Languages and Compilers

Introduction to Embedded Systems

© 2020 UC Regents

https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/academic_summary

1.0

Un.
4.0

4.0
4.0
1.0

Un.
4.0

4.0
4.0
1.0

Un.
4.0

4.0

T >» > T

Gr.

T > > >

Gr.

5/28/20, 10:50 AM

0.0

Pts.
0.0

16.0
16.0
0.0

Pts.
16.0

16.0
16.0
0.0

Pts.
0.0

0.0

Page 3 of 3


https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2020
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2020
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2019/class/ugis-192c-2019-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/africam-4a-2019-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/compsci-170-2019-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/compsci-189-2019-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2019/class/compsci-199-2019-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2020/class/compsci-161-2020-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2020/class/compsci-162-2020-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2020/class/compsci-168-2020-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/spring-2020/class/compsci-195-2020-B
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2020/class/compsci-164-2020-D
https://calcentral.berkeley.edu/academics/semester/fall-2020/class/eecs-149-2020-D

