Academic Summary | CalCentral 5/28/20, 10:50 AM

## CALCENTRAL

## Academic Summary

## **Student Profile**

Name	Benjamin Ryan Ulri	ch
Student ID	3032857518	
Major	Undergrad Letters & Computer Science I	
Academic Career	Undergraduate	
Level	Senior	
Terms Information	Terms in Attendance 7 Expected Graduation Spring 2021 Consult your college	
Cumulative Units	Total Units Transfer Units P/NP Total P/NP Passed	128.4 52.4 20 16
Cumulative GPA	3.980	

## **Enrollment**

Undergraduate Transfer Credit		Transfer Credit Report				
Institution	ı	Units	Exam/Other Credits		Units	
Ohlone College	2	8.000	Advanced Placement (AP)		21.400	
Ohlone College	2	8.000		Total Exam Units:	21.400	
Ohlone College	2	8.000				
College Of Alameda		3.000				
	Totals: 3	1.000				

Fall 2017				
Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
COMPSCI 61A	The Structure and Interpretation of Computer Programs	4.0	Α	16.0
COMPSCI 197	Field Study	1.0	Р	0.0
MATH 1B	Calculus	4.0	NP	0.0
PHILOS 2	Individual Morality and Social Justice	4.0	Р	0.0
PUBPOL 198	Directed Group Study	2.0	Р	0.0

Spring 2018				
Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
COMPSCI 61B	Data Structures	4.0	Α	16.0
COMPSCI 197	Field Study	1.0	Р	0.0
ELENG 16A	Designing Information Devices and Systems I	4.0	Α	16.0
HISTORY 7B	Introduction to the History of the United States: The United States from Civil War to Present	4.0	A-	14.8

Fall	2018				
Clas	SS	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
CON	/IPSCI 61C	Great Ideas of Computer Architecture (Machine Structures)	4.0	A+	16.0
CON	MPSCI 70	Discrete Mathematics and Probability Theory	4.0	Α	16.0
ELE	NG 16B	Designing Information Devices and Systems II	4.0	Α	16.0
UGIS	S 192C	Supervised Research: Biological Sciences	1.0	Р	0.0

Spring 2019				
Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
COMPSCI 188	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	4.0	Α	16.0
EECS 126	Probability and Random Processes	4.0	Α	16.0
EECS 127	Optimization Models in Engineering	4.0	Α	16.0

Academic Summary | CalCentral 5/28/20, 10:50 AM

UGIS 192C Supervised Research: Biological Sciences 1.0 P 0.0

Fall 2019				
Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
AFRICAM 4A	Africa: History and Culture	4.0	Р	0.0
COMPSCI 170	Efficient Algorithms and Intractable Problems	4.0	Α	16.0
COMPSCI 189	Introduction to Machine Learning	4.0	Α	16.0
COMPSCI 199	Supervised Independent Study	1.0	Р	0.0

Spring 2020				
Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
COMPSCI 161	Computer Security	4.0	Α	16.0
COMPSCI 162	Operating Systems and System Programming	4.0	Α	16.0
COMPSCI 168	Introduction to the Internet: Architecture and Protocols	4.0	Α	16.0
COMPSCI 195	Social Implications of Computer Technology	1.0	Р	0.0

Fall 2020				
Class	Title	Un.	Gr.	Pts.
COMPSCI 164	Programming Languages and Compilers	4.0	_	0.0
EECS 149	Introduction to Embedded Systems	4.0	_	0.0

